

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Text

File #: 161151, Version: 0

161151 Original THE CHAIR

Communications from the City Clerk relating to various commendatory/condolatory resolutions to be acknowledged and affirmed by the Common Council.

- 1. Resolution congratulating Bud Selig on being inducted into the Major League Baseball Hall of Fame. BY ALDS. HAMILTON, MURPHY, BORKOWSKI, BOHL, COGGS, PEREZ, WITKOWSKI, STAMPER, JOHNSON, RAINEY, LEWIS
- 2. Resolution celebrating the new "Historic Awakenings" mural in Bay View. BY ALDS. ZIELINSKI, WITKOWSKI, LEWIS, COGGS, BOHL, RAINEY, JOHNSON, BORKOWSKI, PÉREZ, STAMPER
- 3. Resolution congratulating Gina Bianchi on her recognition as Chevalier dans l'Ordre des Palmes Académiques (Knight in the Order of the Academic Palms).
 BY ALDS. MURPHY, BOHL, PÉREZ, COGGS, HAMILTON, BORKOWSKI, LEWIS, RAINEY, STAMPER, WITKOWSKI, JOHNSON
- 4. Resolution congratulating Holly Patzer on her retirement from Wisconsin Community Services. BY ALDS. HAMILTON, BOHL, BORKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, LEWIS, JOHNSON, RAINEY
- 5. Resolution congratulating Todd Weiler on his retirement from the Department of Neighborhood Services. BY ALDS. BOHL, BORKOWSKI, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, RAINEY, LEWIS, JOHNSON
- 6. Resolution congratulating Timothy Thompson on his retirement from the Department of Public Works. BY ALDS. LEWIS, WITKOWSKI, BORKOWSKI, BOHL, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, RAINEY, JOHNSON
- 7. Resolution congratulating Stanley P. Kaminski on his retirement from the Milwaukee Fire Department. BY ALDS. BOHL, BORKOWSKI, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, JOHNSON, LEWIS, RAINEY
- 8. Resolution congratulating Bret M. Brinkman on his retirement from the Milwaukee Public Schools. BY ALDS. BOHL, BORKOWSKI, WITKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, JOHNSON, LEWIS, RAINEY
- 9. Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Milwaukee Police Department: a. Mark Stanmeyer

File #: 161151, Version: 0

BY ALDS. MURPHY, DONOVAN, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, BORKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, LEWIS, RAINEY, JOHNSON

b. Tamara S. Heibler

BY ALDS. BOHL, WITKOWSKI, BORKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, JOHNSON, LEWIS, RAINEY

c. Susan M. Hansen

BY ALDS. BOHL, WITKOWSKI, BORKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, JOHNSON, LEWIS, RAINEY

d. Douglas B. Knueppel

BY ALDS. BOHL, WITKOWSKI, BORKOWSKI, COGGS, PEREZ, STAMPER, LEWIS, RAINEY, JOHNSON

10. Resolution expressing condolences to the family and friends of Hoyt Alexander Mahaley. BY ALDS. COGGS, BOHL, PEREZ, BORKOWSKI, STAMPER, LEWIS, RAINEY, JOHNSON, WITKOWSKI

CC-CC dcw 12/09/16